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10:44:42 Report for Independent Nominations Filed by Party and Office Name for the 2025 November General Election
. General Specific
Filed On Obiections Obiections Accept Decline Auth
Office Names Candidate Vol Date Time Due Filed Filed By Due Filed Filed Filed Filed
JUDICIAL INTEGRITY

FAMILY COURT JUDGE
SWEDEN-TOWN JUSTICE
WEBSTER-TOWN JUSTICE

TONIA M ETTINGER
JOANN SHARP
BRITTANY LC BONANNO

RUSH NEIGHBORS TOGETHER

RUSH-SUPERVISOR LEE HANKINS
RUSH-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL DAVID MCGLASHON
RUSH-MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL MARIANNE RIZZO

5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025

5/20/2025
5/20/2025
5/20/2025

09:08:00
09:08:00
09:08:00

09:07:00
09:07:00
09:07:00

05/23/2025
05/23/2025
05/23/2025

05/23/2025
05/23/2025
05/23/2025

'S" in Vol column indicates candidate is a substitution for a candidate that declined or was not authorized for the same office.

'A" in Vol column indicates petition has been amended.

* - amendment to the timely Specific Objection was filed to accomodate the changes to the amended petition.
"+"in Vol column indicates that the petition has been ruled insufficient to grant designation.



	Time Tracking Report Press.rpt
	10
	JUDICIAL INTEGRITY
	RUSH NEIGHBORS TOGETHER



